
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 NOVEMBER, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

51 1 DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL Royal Philharmonic Orchestra1 DEC/UMA 3523365
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BACH: GOLDBERG VARIATIONS

MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

PEACEFUL PIANO

FRENCH CELLO SONATAS

JOHN WILLIAMS IN VIENNA

THE THREE TENORS - 30TH ANNIVERSARY VERSION - LIVE…

OVER THE MOON (MUSIC FROM THE NETFLIX FILM)

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

LET THERE BE CELLO

MY MUSIC - MY WORLD: THE VERY BEST OF

FROM SLEEP

UNDISCOVERED

SELIGE STUNDE

SCORE

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

THE GREATEST HITS

CINEMA PARADISO

LET YOUR HEART BE LIGHT

Lang Lang

Stephan Moccio

Andrea Bocelli

Various

David Berlin & Benjamin Martin

Anne-Sophie Mutter, Wiener Philharmon…

Luciano Pavarotti, Placido Domingo & Jo…

Soundtrack

Andrea Bocelli

2Cellos

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Max Richter

Ludovico Einaudi

Jonas Kaufmann

2Cellos

Max Richter

Il Divo

Katherine Jenkins

Tim McCallum

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

MILAN/SME

UNI/UMA

SMC/SME

UCJ/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

SMC/SME

DGR/UMA

SYCO/SME

DEC/UMA

AMB/SME
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4818971

0716802

0845298

4827942

4855163

4839156

0743999

G010004439769R

1746680

19075869722

0809959

4795257

4819749

19439783262

88985349122

4837465

88725476042

0880860

FANFARE380

© 1988-2020 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




